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TIPL PAY & PARK KALAMBOLI (5.N0. PARKING KALAMBOLI) 30T
TIPLPAY & PARK DRONAGIRI (THAKUR PARKING)
[EA IXAT heredl AT AICTehiH Sele Weles i STuiuen S
HIAEETHEN T Aeted ST fashl A

DATE
31/05/2024
UNPAID
BALANCE

Vehicle | Token | Vehicle LOCATION

Type No. No.

In Date / Time

(A) TIPL PAY & PARK KALAMBOLI
(5.NO.PARKING KALAMBOLI)

12/02/2021
2:02:26
17/08/2021
13:20:09
27/09/2021
15:42:24
01/10/2021
22:32:20

11/12/2021
16:56:30

In to
shoppers

1 | Horse |1566026 | TS08UH0918 1,80,600/-

Into

2§(lempo Shoppers

1628575 [MH46AR6305) 1,52,700/-

In to
Shoppers
In to
Shoppers

3 | 3AXIe 11644021

Truck KA01AE0472

2,13,963/-

4 | Horse |1645656 |MH04JK4406 1,45,950/-

Into
Shoppers

5 | 3Axle

Truck KA01AD7427

1672229 1,97,538/-

Total

(B) TIPL PAY & PARK DRONAGIRI (Dronagiri PARKING)

1 | Horse

8,90,751/-

Line
No.8

626887 | MH14DM8077 | 01/05/2021

12:24:17

08/10/2021
14:00:30

2,72,492/-

2 | Horse Line

No.8

680629 | MHO6AC3073

RTO

2,33,772/-
Trailer

3 | Horse
with
Trailer

Line
No.8

680674 08/10/2021

16:50:01

MH06AQ7849

RTO 2,33,772/-

Total | 7,40,036/-
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